
From; Picco. Angela
To: Russell. Daniel: Hull. Josh: Glenne. Gina: Livingston. Sue: Eves. Stephanie A: Willy. Elizabeth: Crowell. Heidi:

Drake. Madeline K
Subject; Re: fisher final rule most current copy
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 12:36:38 PM
Attachments; 20200304 Scanned copy of Fris review of fisher final rule l.pdf

20200304 Scanned copy of Fris review of fisher final rule 2.pdf
20200304 Scanned copy of Fris review of fisher final rule 3.pdf

And here is the scanned copy of Fris's review (3 attachments)

Angela Picco, Ph.D.
Deputy Chief of Ecological Services and Regional Recovery Coordinator
California-Great Basin Region 10 (formerly Pacific Southwest Regional Office-Region 8)
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2606
Sacramento, CA 95825
(916) 414-6490 (office)
(916) 335-5169 (work cell)

From: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 12:14 PM
To: Russell, Daniel <danieLrussell@fws.gov>; Flull, Josh <Josh Hull@fws.gov>; Glenne, Gina 
<gina_glenne@fws.gov>; Livingston, Sue <sue_livingston@fws.gov>; Eyes, Stephanie A 
<stephanie_eyes@fws.gov>; Willy, Elizabeth <elizabeth_willy@fws.gov>; Crowell, Fleidi 
<heidi_crowell@fws.gov>; Drake, Madeline K <madeline_drake@fws.gov>
Subj'ect: Ew: fisher final rule most current copy

The document is attached for each of us to use on our own (as I wrote in Teams chat):

Hi everyone. It seems we are super stuck and have to go back to the old way of editing because 
OneDrive is basically not usable for us. So, I am going to scan Fris's comments and email them out to 
you all. You already have Kerry's edits and comments. Now, each person is responsible for taking their 
section and working offline to add Fris's edits and address his comments. Each person is also 
responsible for adding Kerry's edits and addressing her comments in their section. We will then compile 
these sections into one document at the end. Not ideal, but we can't come up with another option.

Angela Picco, Ph.D.
Deputy Chief of Ecological Services and Regional Recovery Coordinator
California-Great Basin Region 10 (formerly Pacific Southwest Regional Office-Region 8)
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2606
Sacramento, CA 95825
(916) 414-6490 (office)
(916) 335-5169 (work cell)

From: Eyes, Stephanie A <stephanie eyes@fws.gov>



Sent: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 12:10 PM 
To: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws.gov> 
Subject: fisher final rule most current copy

Stephanie Eyes

Fish and Wildlife Biologist

Sierra/Cascades Division
Sacramento, CA

916-414-6588

stephanie_eyes@fws.gov


